1. Durchgang

SchV 64 GrofRenbrode |

Bausch
Scheel
Scheel
Grimm

Kollenberg

Heiko
Mirko
Mirco
Olaf
Rolf

Elmshorner SchG |

Koppelmann
Neske

Merz

Kasten
Pfundt

SchV Wilster I

Schulczewski-Hafl

Schulczewski
Buttmann
Bechtel

Maier

Martin
Jona
Finn-Ole
Jan

Anja

Urte
Frank
Matthias
Finn

Wolfgang

372
359
351
348
350

360
374
310
339
298

368
364
366
369
366

10
382
365
371
363
351

363
364
357
360
358

372
350
344
334
363

Luftgewehr Bezirksliga Std/Ost

Ahrensburger SchG I

Schrader
Goos
Grabowski
Witte

Schénebeck

SSV Kassau IV

Schroder

Hamdorf

Chandisingh

Geerdts
Witt

Libecker SpSch lli

Heinrich
Randig
Ohst
Berndt

Beneke

Torben
Thorsten
Claas
Jannik
Mark

Karin
Bernd
Mathilda
Annina

Rudiger

Bernd Ole
Jan Niclas
Peter

Ingo

Marie-Christin



Luftgewehr Bezirksliga Std/Ost

2. Durchgang

Ahrensburger SchG I

Schrader
Grabowski
Goos
Witte
Kudlik

Lubecker SpSch i

Beneke
Ohst
Berndt
Mewes
Schutte

SSV Kassau IV
Hamdorf
Schroder
Geerdts
Chandisingh
Hube

Torben
Claas

Thorsten

Jannik

Karsten

Marie-Christin
Peter

Ingo

Timon

Sarah

Bernd
Karin
Annina
Mathilda

Sabine

10
365
373
376
346
346

363
353
354
322
350

360
364
361
366
349

357
348
360
334
298

376
347
361
327
343

10
380
381
376
375
365

Elmshorner SchG |

Neske
Koppelmann
Rienau

Merz

Pfundt

Jona
Martin
Bjorn-Lukas
Finn-Ole
Anja

SchV 64 GrofRenbrode |

Bausch
Scheel
Scheel
Kollenberg

Grimm

SSV Kassau Il
Werner
Berthold

Sevke

Singpiel

Witt

Heiko
Mirko
Mirco
Rolf
Olaf

Leonie
Andreas
Natalie
Ann-Kathrin
Rudiger



Luftgewehr Bezirksliga Std/Ost

3. Durchgang

SSV Kassau Il 6 4 Ahrensburger SchG Il
Werner Leonie 369 365 Goos Thorsten
Singpiel Ann-Kathrin 362 365 Grabowski Claas
Weede Andre 369 352 Witte Jannik
Henningsen Heike 343 370 Kudlik Karsten
Flor Jo-Isabelle 381 337 Stoeckler Natalie
Elmshorner SchG | 3 7 Libecker SpSch lli
Rienau Bjorn-Lukas 350 371 Heinrich Bernd Ole
Neske Jona 378 369 Beneke Marie-Christin
Koppelmann Martin 345 345 Ohst Peter
Merz Finn-Ole 328 358 Schutte Sarah

0 336 Randig Jan Niclas
SchV Wilster Il 6 4 SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il
Bechtel Finn 363 384 Bahde Niklas
Schulczewski-HalR Urte 371 362 Kruger Sascha
Buttmann Matthias 356 359 Raumer Tom
Schulczewski Frank 364 354 Peters Helge

Luethje Bastian 339 327 Boschan Erik



Luftgewehr Bezirksliga Std/Ost

4. Durchgang

SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il

Bahde Niklas

Maller Beke Kristina
Schroder Kevin

Krger Sascha
Peters Helge

Ahrensburger SchG I

Schrader Torben
Goos Thorsten
Grabowski Claas
Witte Jannik
Stoeckler Natalie

Lubecker SpSch i

Heinrich Bernd Ole
Beneke Marie-Christin
Berndt Ingo

Ohst Peter

Randig Jan Niclas

10
385
386
361
357
339

373
370
371
358
349

373
370
331
354
341

367
361
341
338
327

356
354
352
356
363

384
367
383
377
357

SchV 64 GrofRenbrode |

Bausch Heiko
Scheel Mirco
Grimm Olaf
Kollenberg Rolf
Bausch Lore

SSV Kassau IV

Chandisingh Mathilda
Witt Rudiger
Geerdts Annina
Hamdorf Bernd
Hube Sabine
SSV Kassau Il

Sevke Natalie
Berthold Andreas
Werner Leonie
Weede Andre
Singpiel Ann-Kathrin



Luftgewehr Bezirksliga Std/Ost

5. Durchgang

SchV 64 GrofRenbrode |

Bausch
Scheel
Scheel
Grimm

Kollenberg

SSV Kassau IV
Schroder

Hube

Hamdorf
Chandisingh
Witt

Heiko
Mirco
Mirko
Olaf
Rolf

Karin
Sabine
Bernd
Mathilda
Rudiger

Elmshorner SchG |

Neske
Rienau
Koppelmann
Kasten

Merz

Jona
Bjorn-Lukas
Martin

Jan
Finn-Ole

376
350
358
340
337

353
354
361
363
362

364
342
346
328
314

373
359
373
340
347

371
349
350
355
300

10
389
371
368
370
341

SchV Wilster 1l
Schulczewski
Bechtel
Buttmann
Zeiner

Luethje

Libecker SpSch lli

Beneke
Ohst
Randig
Berndt

Mewes

Frank
Finn
Matthias
Karsten

Bastian

Marie-Christin
Peter

Jan Niclas
Ingo

Timon

SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il

Muller
Bahde
Schroder
Kruger

Boschan

Beke Kristina
Niklas

Kevin
Sascha

Erik



Luftgewehr Bezirksliga Std/Ost

6. Durchgang

Lubecker SpSch Il

Heinrich Bernd Ole
Beneke Marie-Christin
Berndt Ingo

Randig Jan Niclas
Ohst Peter

SchV Wilster I

Buttmann Matthias
Schulczewski Frank

Schulczewski-HalR Urte
Maier Wolfgang

Bechtel Finn

SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il

Muller Beke Kristina
Bahde Niklas

Krtger Sascha
Schroder Kevin
Raumer Tom

372
380
346
346
334

358
366
368
358
344

386
376
369
366
367

367
370
362
354
335

365
364
357
345
337

382
370
364
371
381

Ahrensburger SchG I

Grabowski Claas
Goos Thorsten
Kudlik Karsten
Witte Jannik
Stoeckler Natalie

Elmshorner SchG |

Neske Jona
Koppelmann Martin
Rienau Bjorn-Lukas
Kasten Jan

Merz Finn-Ole
SSV Kassau Il

Sevke Natalie
Werner Leonie
Weede Andre
Berthold Andreas

Singpiel Ann-Kathrin



Luftgewehr Bezirksliga Std/Ost

7. Durchgang

SSV Kassau Il 10 0 SchV Wilster 1l

Sevke Natalie 377 374 Schulczewski-Hal? Urte
Singpiel Ann-Kathrin 364 362 Schulczewski Frank
Berthold Andreas 376 364 Maier Wolfgang
Werner Leonie 377 363 Buttmann Matthias
Weede Andre 371 361 Bechtel Finn
Elmshorner SchG | 4 6 SchV 64 Grol3enbrode |

Neske Jona 371 367 Bausch Heiko
Koppelmann Martin 359 328 Scheel Mirko
Rienau Bjorn-Lukas 349 357 Scheel Mirco
Kasten Jan 327 350 Grimm Olaf

Merz Finn-Ole 322 342 Kollenberg Rolf

SSV Kassau IV 1 9 SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il
Chandisingh Mathilda 366 381 Muller Beke Kristina
Hamdorf Bernd 366 379 Bahde Niklas

Hube Sabine 359 359 Raumer Tom
Schroder Karin 349 350 Schroder Kevin

Geerdts Annina 332 347 Boschan Erik



Luftgewehr Bezirksliga Std/Ost

8. Durchgang

SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il 7 3 Ahrensburger SchG I
Muller Beke Kristina 387 367 Schrader Torben
Bahde Niklas 384 368 Goos Thorsten
Krtger Sascha 370 370 Grabowski Claas
Raumer Tom 350 367 Witte Jannik
Schréder Kevin 367 343 Stoeckler Natalie
SchV Wilster I 6 4 SSV Kassau IV
Schulczewski-HalR Urte 379 360 Hamdorf Bernd
Maier Wolfgang 364 368 Chandisingh Mathilda
Buttmann Matthias 360 361 Zupke Tina
Schulczewski Frank 366 355 Hube Sabine
Bechtel Finn 363 358 Schréder Karin
SchV 64 GroRenbrode | 0 10 SSV Kassau Il

Bausch Heiko 370 379 Werner Leonie
Scheel Mirco 357 375 Sevke Natalie
Grimm Olaf 338 385 Berthold Andreas
Kollenberg Rolf 333 370 Weede Andre

Scheel Mirko 357 374 Singpiel Ann-Kathrin



Luftgewehr Bezirksliga Std/Ost

9. Durchgang

Ahrensburger SchG I 10 0 SchV Wilster 1l

Grabowski Claas 369 365 Bechtel Finn
Goos Thorsten 365 359 Buttmann Matthias
Schrader Torben 369 342 Luethje Bastian
Witte Jannik 367 355 Zeiner Karsten
Kudlik Karsten 345 308 Horstmann Henri
SSV Kassau Il 10 0 Elmshorner SchG |
Berthold Andreas 376 0

Werner Leonie 378 0

Sevke Natalie 379 0

Singpiel Ann-Kathrin 375 0

Weede Andre 367 0

SSV Kassau IV 5 5 SchV 64 Grol3enbrode |
Chandisingh Mathilda 363 375 Bausch Heiko
Hamdorf Bernd 354 354 Scheel Mirco
Schroder Karin 353 361 Scheel Mirko
Hube Sabine 364 348 Grimm Olaf
Geerdts Annina 361 348 Kollenberg Rolf
Lubecker SpSch i 2 8 SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il
Heinrich Bernd Ole 367 384 Muller Beke Kristina
Beneke Marie-Christin 374 375 Bahde Niklas
Schutte Sarah 372 368 Kruger Sascha
Randig Jan Niclas 335 366 Schréder Kevin

Ohst Peter 346 349 Peters Helge



Tabelle Spiele GV Punkte

1. SSV Kassau Il 7 58 : 12 12 . 2
2. SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il 7 54 :16 12 : 2
3. Ahrensburger SchG I 7 51 : 19 10 : 4
4. SchV Wilster Il 7 35 :35 10 : 4
5. SSV Kassau IV 7 28 : 42 5:9
6. SchV 64 GrolRenbrode | 7 20 : 50 5:9
7. Lubecker SpSch lli 7 23 : 47 2 :12
8. Elmshorner SchG | 7 11 : 59 0:14



